St Helena Unified School District

Independence Day

Labor Day

Admissions Day* (Floating Holiday)
Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Holiday (2 days)

New Years Holiday (2 days)

Martin Luther King Day
Lincoln's Day
Presidents’ Day

Friday of Spring Break
Memorial Day
Juneteenth Holiday

2022/23

7/4/22
9/5/22
9/9/22
11/11/22
11/24/22
11/25/22
12/23/22
12/26/22
12/30/22
1/2/23
1/16/23
2/17/23
2/20/23
4/7/23
5/29/23
6/19/23

CSEA Holiday Schedule

Office
12 month Staff School Year

1

1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1

16 15 14

*If an employee must work on Admissions Day, they receive one floating holiday

in lieu of this holiday to be used within the current school year.

According o :
CSEA Contract, Article 13

J. Norton
4/7/2022
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