St Helena Unified School District CSEA Holiday Schedule 2022/23

			Office	
		12 month	Staff	School Year
Independence Day	7/4/22	1		
Labor Day	9/5/22	1	1	1
Admissions Day* (Floating Holiday)	9/9/22	1	1	1
Veterans' Day	11/11/22	1	1	1
Thanksgiving	11/24/22	1	1	1
Day after Thanksgiving	11/25/22	1	1	1
Christmas Holiday (2 days)	12/23/22	1	1	1
	12/26/22	1	1	1
New Years Holiday (2 days)	12/30/22	1	1	1
	1/2/23	1	1	1
Martin Luther King Day	1/16/23	1	1	1
Lincoln's Day	2/17/23	1	1	1
Presidents' Day	2/20/23	1	1	1
Friday of Spring Break	4/7/23	1	1	1
Memorial Day	5/29/23	1	1	1
Juneteenth Holiday	6/19/23	1	1	
		16	15	14

^{*}If an employee must work on Admissions Day, they receive one floating holiday in lieu of this holiday to be used within the current school year.

According to :

CSEA Contract, Article 13